DEPARTMENT OF

ENT

PG TEACHING NOVEMBER- 2019

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

5/11/2019 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB-NEW Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mchan k Appaji
TREATMENT MODALITIES
FOR VOCAL CORD PALSY

6/11/2019 Wednesday SEMINAR: Allergic and non | Dr. Masira Dr.Ravishankar
allergic rhinitis

8/11/2019 Friday JOURNAL CLUB -SUDDEN | Dr.Keerti Dr.Mohan k Appaiji
SENSORINEURAL HEARING
LOSS

12/11/2019 Tuesday Seminar: Anterior skill Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
bone endnasal
approaches

13/11/2019 Wednesday Seminar : Continuation Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
,Part-2

15/11/2019 Friday Case presentation : Dr. Masira Dr.Ravishankar
Atrophic Rhinitis

19/11/2019 Tuesday Seminar : PET Scan Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji

20/11//2019 Wednesday Case presentation : CA Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
Glottis

22/11/2019 Friday Seminar: Epistaxis Dr. Keerti Dr.Mohan k Appaiji

26/11/2019 Tuesday Seminar : post Dr. Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
thyroidectomy
complications |

27/11/2019 ' Wednesday Case presentation — [ Dr. lyoti ' Dr.Mchan k Appaji

'_ inverted papillola

29/11/2019 Friday SEMINAR-ACUTE OTITIS Dr.Keerti Dr.Ravishankar
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